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Lighting Up
Possibilities



At Pressfit, our vision is to brighten up every corner of your 

life by providing you with reliable, energy-efficient, and 

stylish indoor lighting solutions that cater to your needs. We 

aspire to become the go-to brand for customers seeking 

top-notch lighting products that deliver consistent quality, 

value, and performance at an affordable price.







02 LED Bulbs

04 LED Ba�ens

06 LED Panels

10 LED Junc�on Boxes

10 LED Spotlights

12 LED Surface Panels

12 LED Strikers

14 LED Strip Lights

16 LED Rope Lights

18 LED Street Lights & Flood LightsC
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LET US MAKE YOU
BEAM WITH JOY!



LED BULBS

AVIRA
HAMMER BULB

CodeLP Case Lot CCT

L1203011

L1203031

L1203012

L1203013

₹700

₹965

₹1210

10

10

10

6500K

3000K

6500K

6500K

Wa�age

30W

40W

50W

AVIRA
DECO BULB

CodeLP Case Lot

₹54 60

Wa�age

0.5W L12990X0

BEACON
EMERGENCY BULB

AVIRA
LED BULB

CodeLP Case Lot CCT

L1200032
L1200034
L1200036
L1200038
L1200338
L1200012
L1200014
L1200016
L1200018

₹123
₹129
₹129
₹129

₹210
₹295
₹350
₹410

50
100
100
100

50
10
10
10

6500K
6500K
6500K
6500K
3000K
6500K
6500K
6500K
6500K

Wa�age

3W
5W
7W
9W

12W
15W
18W
23W

CodeLP Case Lot CCT

L1299019₹685 36 6500K

Wa�age

10W

Ba�ery

2200 mAh

2

B-22

₹82 600.5W L1299000

Type

Single Colour

Auto-Changing

B-22

B-22

B-22

ENVIRONMENT
FRIENDLY

ENERGY
SAVING

NO
UV/IR/Hg

CCT
6500K (CDL)   |   3000K (WW)

CRI
>80

EFFICACY
≥100 lm/W

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 4kV

OVP
440V

CRI
>80

EFFICACY
100 lm/W

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 4kV

OVP
440V

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 1kV

OVP
350V

CRI
>80

EFFICACY
100 lm/W

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 4kV

OVP
440V

BACKUP TIME
UPTO 4 HOURS

OVERCHARGE
PROTECTION

DEEP DISCHARGE
PROTECTION

CodeLP Case Lot CCTWa�age

E-27

L1212034₹129 100 3000K9W

ODIN
LED BULB

X: 1 - White 3 - WW 4 - Red 5 - Blue 6 - Green 7 - Yellow 8 - Orange 9 - Pink



BRINGING
PRODUCTIVITY

INTO THE 
LIMELIGHT!



ASTRA
BATTEN

CodeCase Lot CCT

25

25

25

20

L1301011

L1301031

L1301012

L1301032

L1301314

L1301334

L1301344

L1301354

L1301364

L1301394

L1301015

L1301035

6500K 

3000K

6500K

3000K

6500K

3000K

Red

Blue

Green

Pink

6500K

3000K

ALLUMER
BATTEN

₹868 2036W L1311016

L1311036

6500K

3000K

LED BATTENS

4

LP

₹285

₹337

₹350

₹363

₹473

Wa�age

5W

10W

20W

24W

PC BODY
FLICKER-FREE
ANTI-GLARE

ALUMINIUM BODY
FLICKER-FREE
ANTI-GLARE

CodeCase Lot CCTLPWa�age

Surge Prot.

Surge Prot.

2.5kV

2.5kV

4kV

3kV

4kV

CRI
>80

EFFICACY
100 lm/W

SURGE
PROTECTION

OVP
440V

CRI
>80

EFFICACY
100 lm/W

SURGE
PROTECTION

OVP
440V

IRIS

ENVIRONMENT
FRIENDLY

ENERGY
SAVING

NO
UV/IR/Hg

TIRANGA
BATTEN

₹363 2520W L1301574Tri-Colour

CodeCase Lot CCTLPWa�age Surge Prot.

4kV

SURGE
PROTECTION

OVP
440V

IRIS 3CCT
BATTEN

PC BODY
3CCT

L13013T4

Code

25

Case Lot

₹649

LP

20W

Wa�age Surge Prot.

4kV

SURGE
PROTECTION

OVP
440V

CCT

CDL, NW, WW



BRIGHTER LIGHTS,
BRIGHTER SMILES



CodeCase Lot

MARVEL
RECESSED 
BACKLIT PANEL

6

LED PANELS

LPWa�age Ø t Cut-out

₹416

₹505

₹610

₹694

₹983

20

20

20

20

10

6W

9W

12W

15W

20W

L1501X06R

L1501X09R

L1501X12R

L1501X15R

L1501X20R

116

116

145

165

220

37

37

37

37

37

4"

4"

5"

6"

8"

CodeCase LotLPWa�age s t Cut-out

MARVEL
RECESSED 
BACKLIT PANEL

CRI
>80

EFFICACY
90 lm/W

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 4kV

OVP
440V

CRI
>80

EFFICACY
90 lm/W

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 4kV

OVP
440V

ENVIRONMENT
FRIENDLY

ENERGY
SAVING

NO
UV/IR/Hg

CCT
6500K (CDL)   |   4000K (NW)   |   3000K (WW)

*X: 1-6500K(CDL), 2-4000K(NW), 3-3000K(WW)

*X: 1-6500K(CDL), 2-4000K(NW), 3-3000K(WW)

6W

9W

12W

15W

20W

₹530

₹630

₹730

₹830

₹1140

20

20

20

20

10

L1501T06R

L1501T09R

L1501T12R

L1501T15R

L1501T20R

116

116

145

165

220

37

37

37

37

37

4"

4"

5"

6"

8"

₹416

₹505

₹610

₹694

₹983

20

20

20

20

10

6W

9W

12W

15W

20W

L1501X06S

L1501X09S

L1501X12S

L1501X15S

L1501X20S

116

116

145

165

220

37

37

37

37

37

4"

4"

5"

6"

8"

CodeCase LotLPWa�age Ø t Cut-out

3 CCT



ILLUMINATE LIFE'S
MOMENTS



CodeCase Lot

8

LED PANELS

LPWa�age Ø t Cut-out

₹520

₹680

₹820

₹1080

20

20

20

10

6W

12W

15W

20W

L1502X06R

L1502X12R

L1502X15R

L1502X20R

120

170

170

220

24

24

24

24

4"

6"

6"

8"

CodeCase LotLPWa�age s t Cut-out

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 4kV

OVP
440V

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 4kV

OVP
440V

ENVIRONMENT
FRIENDLY

ENERGY
SAVING

NO
UV/IR/Hg

CCT
6500K (CDL)   |   4000K (NW)   |   3000K (WW)

*X: 1-6500K(CDL), 2-4000K(NW), 3-3000K(WW)

₹520

₹680

₹820

₹1080

20

20

20

10

6W

12W

15W

20W

L1502X06S

L1502X12S

L1502X15S

L1502X20S

120

170

170

220

24

24

24

24

4"

6"

6"

8"

*X: 1-6500K(CDL), 2-4000K(NW), 3-3000K(WW)

MARVEL
RECESSED 
EDGELIT PANEL

MARVEL
RECESSED 
EDGELIT PANEL

LP

₹1995

Case Lot

4

Wa�age

36W

Code

L1508136

CCT

6500K

Cut-out

23"

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 4kV

OVP
440V

SARAH 2X2 
LED PANEL



YOU DESERVE
OUR FOCUS



LED JUNCTION BOXES

10

ZIA
SPOTLIGHT

₹125

₹125

60

60

2W

2W

L1600102

L1600302

L1600402

L1600502

L1600602

L1600902

6500K 

3000K

Red

Blue

Green

Pink

CodeCase Lot CCTLPWa�age Ø Cut-out

41.5

41.5

1"

1"

SWAY
SPOTLIGHT

₹299

₹484

₹605

₹768

20

20

20

20

3W

6W

9W

12W

L1601103

L1601303

L1601106

L1601306

L1601109

L1601309

L1601112

L1601312

6500K 

3000K

6500K 

3000K

6500K 

3000K

6500K 

3000K

CodeCase Lot CCTLPWa�age Ø Cut-out

75

95

115

140

2"

3"

3.5"

4.5"

CRI
>80

EFFICACY
100 lm/W

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 2.5kV

CRI
>80

EFFICACY
100 lm/W

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 4kV

OVP
440V

ENVIRONMENT
FRIENDLY

ENERGY
SAVING

NO
UV/IR/Hg

CCT
6500K (CDL)   |   3000K (WW)

AMAZE
DOWNLIGHT JN. BOX

L1604X03

L1604X05

Code

40

20

Case Lot

₹179

₹235

LP

3W

5W

Wa�age Ø

81

81

t

30

30

Cut-out

2"

2"

CodeCase Lot CCTLPWa�age Ø t Cut-out

L1604107

L1604307

L1604X09

6500K 

3000K

₹311

₹353

20

20

7W

9W

110

110

46

46

2.5"

2.5"

CRI
>80

EFFICACY
100 lm/W

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 4kV

OVP
440V

X: 1 - CDL 3 - WW 4 - Red 5 - Blue 6 - Green 9 - Pink

LED SPOTLIGHTS



BRIGHT
AND ENLIGHT



LUNA
STRIKER

LED SURFACE PANEL

12

MARVEL
STRIKER

₹156

₹220

50

50

3W

5W

L1410X03

L1410105

L1410305

CodeCase LotLPWa�age Ø t

60

89

16.8

16

₹220 505W L1420105

L1420305

6500K 

3000K

CodeCase Lot CCTLPWa�age Ø t

62.5 16.5

CRI
>80

EFFICACY
100 lm/W

OVP
380V

CRI
>80

EFFICACY
100 lm/W

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 2.5kV

OVP
380V

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 2.5kV

ENVIRONMENT
FRIENDLY

ENERGY
SAVING

NO
UV/IR/Hg

CCT
6500K (CDL)   |   3000K (WW)

LED STRIKERS

6500K 

3000K

CCT

MARVEL
SURFACE PANEL

CRI
>80

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 4kV

OVP
440V

X: 1 - CDL 3 - WW 4 - Red 5 - Blue 6 - Green 9 - Pink

CodeLP Case Lot CCT

L1507106R
L1507306R
L1507112R
L1507312R
L1507118R
L1507318R

₹560

₹760

₹950

20

20

20

6500K
3000K
6500K
3000K
6500K
3000K

Wa�age

6W

12W

18W

CodeLP Case Lot CCT

L1507106S
L1507306S
L1507112S
L1507312S
L1507118S
L1507318S

₹560

₹760

₹950

20

20

20

6500K
3000K
6500K
3000K
6500K
3000K

Wa�age

6W

12W

18W



LIGHTS THAT MAKE
YOU FEEL ALIVE!



SPARKLE
STRIP LIGHT

CodeLP Case LotCCT

₹660

₹845

₹1720

10

10

10

Wa�age

4.8 W/m

9.6 W/m

12 W/m

L170111

L170131

L170112

L170132

L170113

L170133

CodeLP Case Lot

₹405

₹899

30

30

Descrip�on

12V - 2A

12V - 5A

L170100

L170109

6500K

3000K

6500K

3000K

6500K

3000K

SMPS IP20 DRIVER

LPM

60

120

240

Total Wa�age

24W

48W

60W

Suitability

24W

60W

14

CRI
>80

EFFICACY
100 lm/W

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 4kV IP20

SURGE
PROTECTION

OVP
350V

ENVIRONMENT
FRIENDLY

ENERGY
SAVING

NO
UV/IR/Hg

CCT
6500K (CDL)   |   3000K (WW)

IP20

5 mtr



CRAFTING LIGHTS,
CRAFTING LIVES



DAZZLE
ROPE LIGHT

CodeLP Case LotCCT

₹1155

₹1345

₹1345

₹7485

₹9995

10

10

10

1

1

LPM

60

120

144

60

144

L170216

L170236

L170233

L170244

L170254

L170264

L170294

L1702A4

L1702I4

L1702P4

L170316

L170336

L170334

L170344

L170364

L1703A4

L1703I4

L1703P4

CodeLP Case LotDescrip�on

ROPE LIGHT RECTIFIER KIT

₹330 20NA L170300

LED ROPE LIGHTS

Wa�age

6 W/m

7 W/m

7 W/m

6 W/m

7 W/m

Length

5 mtr

5 mtr

5 mtr

45 mtr

45 mtr

6500K

3000K

3000K

Red

Blue

Green

Pink

Amber

Ice Blue

Purple

6500K

3000K

3000K

Red

Green

Amber

Ice Blue

Purple

CRI
>80

EFFICACY
270 lm/m

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 4kV

OVP
380V

SURGE
PROTECTION

OVP
380VIP65

IP65

ENVIRONMENT
FRIENDLY

ENERGY
SAVING

NO
UV/IR/Hg

CCT
6500K (CDL)   |   3000K (WW)

₹4995 2144 L1704747 W/m 18 mtr Tri-Colour

TIRANGA
ROPE LIGHT

CodeLP Case LotCCTLPM Wa�age Length

CRI
>80

EFFICACY
270 lm/m

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 4kV

OVP
380VIP65

16



CONNECTING LIVES,
LIGHTING DREAMS



STREET LIGHTS

GUARDIAN
STREET LIGHT

CRI
>70

EFFICACY
100 lm/W

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 4kV

CodeCase Lot CCTLPWa�age

IP66

₹1845

₹2145

₹2945

₹4395

₹4845

10

10

10

5

5

25W

36W

45W

60W

72W

L0512580

L0513680

L0514580

L0516080

L0517280

5700K

STADIA
FLOOD LIGHT

CRI
>70

EFFICACY
100 lm/W

SURGE PROT.
UPTO 4kV

CodeCase Lot CCTLPWa�age

IP66

₹2145

₹2745

₹4995

10

5

5

30W

50W

100W

L0610380

L0610480

L0610680

5700K

FLOOD LIGHTS

18ENVIRONMENT
FRIENDLY

ENERGY
SAVING

NO
UV/IR/Hg

CCT
6500K (CDL)   |   5700K (NW)



TOUCHING LIVES
THROUGH LIGHTS





The company undertakes to replace the defective part or the entire product at its discretion if it
becomes defective solely because of faulty material or workmanship.
 
The warranty period is applicable from the date of the sales invoice and the period for different
products is mentioned below. 

The warranty shall be invalidated for all components in case of physically damaged products.

The warranty will be invalidated if the product has not been installed or maintained in accordance
with the company’s instructions, or if any attempt has been made to rectify, dismantle, or alter the
product or if the original accessories of the company have not been used.

The warranty states the company’s entire liability. It does not extend to cover consequential losses or
damage or installation costs arising from the defective product.

No agent, distributor, or dealer is authorized to modify, adapt, or extend these warranty conditions.

In the interest of continuous improvement, the company reserves the right to modify or change the
product design and specifications of their products in future without any prior notice. In the event of
replacements, if any, they will be done with the then prevailing designs.

Disputes, if any, are subject to Ulhasnagar Jurisdiction only.

WARRANTY POLICY

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

All dimensions are in mm

Luminous efficacy is indicated for 6500K. However, it reduces by 5-10% for 3000K.



WARRANTY SCHEDULE

Category

Bulbs

Ba�ens

Strikers

Spotlights

Panels

Chain Lights

Downlights

Street Lights

Flood Lights

Avira LW Bulbs
Avira HW Hammer Bulbs
Beacon Emergency Bulbs
Avira Deco Bulbs

Astra PC Ba�ens
Allumer AL Ba�ens
3-in-1 Ba�en
Tiranga Ba�en

Marvel Strikers
Luna Strikers

Sway Spotlights - Swivel
Zia Spotlights

Marvel Backlit Panels
Edgelit Panels
Marvel Surface Panels
Sarah 2x2 Panels

Sparkle Strip Lights
Strip Light Driver
Dazzle Rope Light
Tiranga Rope light
Rope Light Rec�fier Kits

Amaze Downlight Jn. Box

Guardian Street Light

Stadia Flood Light

Products Ra�ng Warranty Period

3W - 23W
30W - 60W
10W
0.5W

5W - 24W
36W
20W
20W

3W
5W

3W - 12W
2W

6W - 20W
6W - 20W
6W - 18W
36W

Upto 12 WPM
24W, 60W
6 WPM - 7 WPM
7 WPM
-

3W - 12W

25W - 72W

30W, 50W & 100W

12 Months
12 Months
12 Months
12 Months

12 Months
12 Months
12 Months
12 Months

12 Months
12 Months

12 Months
12 Months

18 Months
18 Months
24 Months
24 Months

24 Months
12 Months
12 Months
12 Months
12 Months

12 Months

24 Months

24 Months



LAUNCHING SHORTLY

COB DOWNLIGHTERS
PROFILE LIGHTS
UFO DOWNLIGHTS
LOW-BAY LAMPS





Notes





®

www.pressfitindia.com

Get Pressfit Price Lists Easily

Press Fit Pipe And Profile, S. No. 127, Raj Rajeshwari Compound,
Sonale, Bhiwandi, Dist. Thane. Maharashtra - 421 302. 
Customer Care: 1800-2121-770
Email: sales@pressfitindia.com

We continuously upgrade our products and technology to provide
our customers with the best experience. Due to this, the product design,
specifications, or packaging, may change without prior notice.

Copyright © 2021 Press Fit Pipe And Profile. All Rights Reserved.

Years of
Quality
Solu�ons


